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Programme name 

Re-accredited by NAAC with 'A' Grade with CGPA 3.62/4 

Ranked 95 in College Category - 2021 under NIRE, Ministry of Education, Government of India 

Recognised as Centre for Research Capacity Building under UGC-STRIDE Scheme 

Recognised under the DBT- BUILDER Scheme, Government of India 

College with "STAR STATUS" conferred by DBT, Government of India 

Recognised by UGC as "College with Potential for Excellence" 

Economics; History 

Economics; Political science 

Economics; English Major 

Economics; Sociology 

Economics; Journalism 

Journalism; English Major 

Journalism: Social Work 

Social Work; Sociology 

Journalism; Psychology 

UG APPLICATIONS RECEIVED: 2021-22 

English major; Psychology 

Sociology: Psychology 

Social Work; Psychology 

History; Political Science 

History; English Major 

Journalism; Computer Animation 

Sociology; Political Science 

Social Work; Computer Animation 

B.Com. (Regular) 

ST ALOYSIUS COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS) 
MANGALURU -575 003 

Phone: 0824-2449700, 2449701 
Fax: 0824-2449705 

Email: princípal@staloysius.edu.in 

B.Com. - (C.A. Integrated) 

Programme Code 

G 100 A 

G 100 B 

G 100 C 

G 100 D 

G 100 E 

G 100 F 

G 100 G 

G 100 H 

G 100 I 

G 100 J 

G 100 K 

G 100 L 

G 100 M 

G 100 N 

G 100 O 

G 100 P 

G 100 Q 

G 300 A 

G 300 B 

Number of 
applications received 

68 

80 

40 

30 

20 

50 

14 

18 

100 

60 

80 

50 

60 

40 

56 

20 

10 

1352 

240 



B.Com. -(ACCA Embedded) 

B Com.(Apprenticeship Internship Embedded) 

B.B.A 

B.B.A (Professional) 

B.Se. (Phvsics, Chemistrv) 

B.SC. (Chemistry, Mathematics) 

B.Sc. (Physics, Mathematies) 

B.Sc. (Physics, Computer Animation) 

B.Sc. (Mathematics, Computer Animation) 

B.Sc. (Mathematics, Computer Science) 

B.Sc. (Physics, Computer Science) 

B.Sc. (Statistics, Computer Science) 

B.Sc. (Electronics, Computer Science) 

B.Sc. (Economics, Statistics) 

B.Sc. (Economics, Mathematics) 

B.Sc. (Physics, Electronics) 

B.Sc. (Mathematics, Electronics) 

B.Sc. (Mathematics, Statistics) 

B.Sc. (Biochemistry, Zoology) 

B.Sc. (Biochemistry, Botany) 

B.Sc. (Biochemistry, Chemistry) 

B.Sc. (Biotechnology, Chemistry) 

B.Sc. (Biotechnology, Botany) 

B.Sc. (Biotechnology, Zoology) 

B.Sc. (Botany, Zoology) 

B.Sc. (Chemistry, Botany) 

G 300 C 

G 300 E 

G 400 A 

G 400 C 

G 500PA 

G 500PB 

G 500P C 

G 500PD 

G 500P E 

G 500PF 

G 500PG 

G 500P H 

G 500P I 

G 500PJ 

G 500P K 

G 500PL 

G 500P M 

G 500P N 

G 500BA 

G 500BB 

G 500BC 

G 500B D 

G 500BE 

G 500BF 

G 500BG 

G 500BH 

346 

230 

670 

220 

40 

40 

42 

12 

18 

80 

20 

38 

26 

20 

30 

20 

16 

30 

60 

16 

18 

100 

40 

80 

40 

24 



B.Sc. (Microbiology, Botany) 

B.Sc. (Chemistry, Zoology) 

B.Sc. (Chemistry, Microbiology) 

B.Sc. (Food Science, Chemistry) 

B.Sc. (Microbiology, Zoology) 

B.C.A. 

Course 

B.Voc. (Retail Management) 

B.Voc. (Food Processing & Engineering) 
B.Voc. (Animation and Multimedia) 

B.Voc. (Renewable Energy Management) 

B.VOC APPLICATIONS RECEIVED: 2021-22 

B.Voc. (Software Development) 

PG APPLICATIONS RECEIVED: 2021-22 

Course 

M.S.W. 

M.Sc. (Biotechnology) 

M.Sc. (Analytical Chemistry) 

M.Sc. (Biochemistry) 

M.Com 

M.A. (English) 

M.A. (Journalism and Mass Communication) 

M.A. (Economics) 

G 500BI 

M.Sc. (Mathematics) 

G 500BJ 

G 500B K 

G 500BL 

G 500B M 

G 600 

Programme Code 

BV 110 

BV 130 

BV 150 

BV 160 

BV 170 

Programme Code 

P200 

P500 

P540 

P510 

P310 

P120 

P100 

Pl10 

P560 

40 

90 

122 

50 

166 

678 

Number of 

applications 
received 

108 

50 

50 

40 

100 

Number of 

applications 
received 

200 

102 

112 

84 

72 

136 

88 

62 

96 



M.Sc. (Physics) 

M.Sc. (Chemistry) 

M.Sc. (Food Science and Technology) 

M.Com-Finance and Analytics 

M.Sc. Food Science, Nutrition and Dietetics 

PGDBM 

M.Sc. (Corporate Psychology) 

M.B.A. 

M.C.A 

M.Sc. (Software Technology) 

M.Sc. (Big Data) 

MANGALURU M 
575 003 

PS70 

AUTONOMOUS 

PS80 

P590 

P350 

P810 

D700 

P$50 

P300 

P600 

P530 

P800 

114 

138 

224 

72 

240 

42 

86 

596 

390 

62 

Note: Since students are allowed to choose three options, an average of two options are taken into 

consideration. Hence the above number of applications is doubled from 4603 to 9206. Proof of 

choosing options is attached at the end of the document. 

132 

PRINCIPAL 

Rev. Dr Praveen Martis S.J. 

Principal 
ST. ALOYSIUS COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) 

MANGALORE -575 003 



ksin : FINAL 

iad 
ourse B.Com. - Regular 

SAMPLE COPY OF UG APPLICATION ST ALOYSIUS COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) s AoysUs Colgr Rort Rohatat pR 70 Mangalt e 57S 003. Kanataka 
Phone oR24 2AA9 MO01 

nd L8nOuge : KANNADA 

Use Onty 

arDE 

Canguage: 

:JTHIN. V 

: JAMES.VJ 
: JOICEJ 

4|37740405863 

i4ksgusZ02 

Fre 

Contact No 
Contact No 
Contact No 

Fee Paid: 

College or lostitution 
Last Attended 

Place and District of 

Last Attended College 
or tnsttution 

Last Appeared Exam 

Wumber of Attempts 
Moth and year of 
Passing 

Registration lóo in the 

Appllcatíon No: 689 

2h Mart Detais 

Subjert 

:9902601714 
:9448163737 

:9945782180 

qualtying exARination 0:m009w 

:AKCP. M PU Coiege NR 
Pura Chxkamagalunu 

2rot PU Pepasaluy Ex 

2R Pura.Chickànaur 

ÞvesaW alaye 

2021-22 

Mak 
Maiks 

l00 

Principal 

l00 

Obtained 
Narks 

RO 

91 



eference: 

I Preference 

: Com. 
(Regular) B.Com. (ACCA Embedded) 

Payment Type: 

ONLINE 

u Preference 

3EaE that 

Transaction No: 
49291560 

ents nhose ICsIdng in Mangaluru should havc as quardiar i t4.sralt. 

ie are not alioneo to bng notor0Sed | self driven vchicles to the canpu,.t4ritile Prti, as 

E JEais Qiven above are correct. 

B.Com. (Apprentic eship/lrit ernship Errntrrir 
Transaction Date: 

UNDERTAKING 

2:. Parent 

twill not reclaim the fees even if I leave the College. 

0 Preference 

,: --e promisE to abide by the rules and regulations of the College. 

.SIUS COLLE 

08-06-2021 10:50 PM 

.M. 59m.ss1D will be final only ifI produce all the necessary documents mentioned in tre 

DrnsDecJS wthin one week from the date of admission. 

LURU n 

575 003 

Date 25/09122. 

Signature of Candidate 

Principal 
SL. ALOYSIUS COLLECE (AUTONOMoUs) 

MANGALORE -675 003 



e 

Admission 

na 

Appled Course : CD in MSW 

For Oice Use Only 

Admit To : 

Eligibility Percentage 

Student Name 

Aadhar No 

Contact No 

Fathers Name 

Mothers Name 

Gender 

IBlood Group 
Date of Birth 

Nationality 
Place of Birth 

Area Type 
State 

NRI/Foreigner 
Mother Tongue 
Religion 
Caste 

Category 
Email ld 

Address 

Family Annual 
Income 
Occupation of 
Father/Guardian 
Guardian Name 
Guardian No 
Are you physically 

handicapped 

: ABHUITH C 

9633897001 

male 

AJTH KUMAR C 

RAJTHA KV 

0+ 

ST ALOYSIUS cOLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) - PG 

44762015S0 

: 16/10/1998 

:16/0ctober/1 998 
: Indian 

st Aloysius (ollege Road kodialbail, P8 720 Mangalore . 575 003. Karnataka 
Phone: 0824 2449700/01 

KANNUR 

:URBAN 

Kerala 

: Thiya 

: No 

:Matayalam 

:HINDU 

Others 

O PALLUKUNNU 

KANNUR 

abhijithe166@gmail. com 

SAMPLE COPY OF PG APPLICATION 

: PALLIKKANDY HOUSE, PODIKUNDU. P 

Kerala -670004 

:48000.00 

DRIVER 

No 

AJITH KUMAR C 

9847806769 

Contact No 

Contact No 

Fee Paid : 

:9847806769 

:9847223 767 

University Name 

Application No : 5749 

College or Institution : AMSTECK ARTS AND SCIENCE 
Last Attended 

Registration No in 
the qualitying 
examination 

Page 1 

Last Appeared Exam 
Name of Exam 

Number of Attempts 1 

Year and month of 

Passing 

Semester 

Semester 1 

Sermester 2 

Semester 3 

Semester 4 

Semester 5 

Sermester 6 

Semester 7 

Semester 8 

Year: 2021-2022 

Semester 9 

cOLLEGE, KALLIASSERY 
:KANNUR UNIVERSITY 

SEMESTER WISE 

6TH SEMESTER BSC 

06/2020 

AM17CPHRO7 

Semester 10 

Tot al : 
Percentage : 

Obtalned 
Marks 

201 

189 

158 

242 

185 

287 

Principal 

1262 

Max Marks 

70 11 

290 

290 

240 

330 

27S 

375 

1800 



Preffered Courses 

Preference 1 

MSW 

Payment Type: 
ONLINE 

I hereby declare that 
" AlR the details Qiven above are correct. 

Prefetcne ? 

MSW 

Transaction Not 

1944693226 

S gnature of Parent 

Students whose parents are not residing in Mangaluru should have a quardian in Mangaluu 

Students are not allowed to bring motorised setf drven vehlcles to the canpuS,Mobile Phones are not allowed 

UNDERTAKING 

"I will not reclaim the fees even if leave the college. 

"Further, I promise to abide by the rules and requlations of the college. 

o1s10S C 
MANGALURU 

575 003 

" My dmission wil be final only if l produce all the necessary documents mentioned in the Prospectus within one week 

from the date of admission. 

AUTTONOMOUS 

Preference 3 
MSW 

m 

Transactlon Date: 

Page 2 

22-09-2021 03:30 PM 

Date. 25/09/2021 

Signature of Candidate 

Principal 
ST. ALOYSIUS COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) 

MANGALORE- 575 003 


