ಸಂತ ಅಲೋಶಿಯಸ್ ಕಾಲೇಜು (ಸ್ವಾಯತ್ತ) ಮಂಗಳೂರು– 575 003 www.staloysius.edu.in



ST ALOYSIUS COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS) MANGALURU - 575 003 Phone: 0824-2449700, 2449701 Fax: 0824-2449705

Email: principal@staloysius.edu.in

Re-accredited by NAAC with 'A' Grade with CGPA 3.62/4
Ranked 95 in College Category – 2021 under NIRF, Ministry of Education, Government of India
Recognised as Centre for Research Capacity Building under UGC-STRIDE Scheme

Recognised under the DBT – BUILDER Scheme, Government of India College with "STAR STATUS" conferred by DBT, Government of India Recognised by UGC as "College with Potential for Excellence"

UG APPLICATIONS RECEIVED: 2021-22

Programme name	Programme Code	Number of applications received	
Economics; History	G 100 A	68	
Economics; Political science	G 100 B	80	
Economics; English Major	G 100 C	40	
Economics; Sociology	G 100 D	30	
Economics; Journalism	G 100 E	20	
Journalism; English Major	G 100 F	50	
Journalism; Social Work	G 100 G	14	
Social Work; Sociology	G 100 H	18	
Journalism; Psychology	G 100 I	100	
English major; Psychology	G 100 J	60	
Sociology; Psychology	G 100 K	80	
Social Work; Psychology	G 100 L	50	
History; Political Science	G 100 M	60	
History; English Major	G 100 N	40	
Journalism; Computer Animation	G 100 O	56	
Sociology; Political Science	G 100 P	20	
Social Work; Computer Animation	G 100 Q	10	
B.Com. (Regular)	G 300 A	1352	
B.Com (C.A. Integrated)	G 300 B	240	

B.Com. – (ACCA Embedded)	G 300 C	346
B.Com.(Apprenticeship/ Internship Embedded)	G 300 E	230
B.B.A	G 400 A	670
B.B.A (Professional)	G 400 C	220
B.Sc. (Physics, Chemistry)	G 500P A	40
B.Sc. (Chemistry, Mathematics)	G 500P B	40
B.Sc. (Physics, Mathematics)	G 500P C	42
B.Sc. (Physics, Computer Animation)	G 500P D	12
B.Sc. (Mathematics, Computer Animation)	G 500P E	18
B.Sc. (Mathematics, Computer Science)	G 500P F	80
B.Sc. (Physics, Computer Science)	G 500P G	20
B.Sc. (Statistics, Computer Science)	G 500P H	38
B.Sc. (Electronics, Computer Science)	G 500P I	26
B.Sc. (Economics, Statistics)	G 500P J	20
B.Sc. (Economics, Mathematics)	G 500P K	30
B.Sc. (Physics, Electronics)	G 500P L	20
B.Sc. (Mathematics, Electronics)	G 500P M	16
B.Sc. (Mathematics, Statistics)	G 500P N	30
B.Sc. (Biochemistry, Zoology)	G 500B A	60
B.Sc. (Biochemistry, Botany)	G 500B B	16
B.Sc. (Biochemistry, Chemistry)	G 500B C	18
B.Sc. (Biotechnology, Chemistry)	G 500B D	100
B.Sc. (Biotechnology, Botany)	G 500B E	40
B.Sc. (Biotechnology, Zoology)	G 500B F	80
B.Sc. (Botany, Zoology)	G 500B G	40
B.Sc. (Chemistry, Botany)	G 500B H	24

B.Sc. (Microbiology, Botany)	G 500B I	40
B.Sc. (Chemistry, Zoology)	G 500B J	90
B.Sc. (Chemistry, Microbiology)	G 500B K	122
B.Sc. (Food Science, Chemistry)	G 500B L	50
B.Sc. (Microbiology, Zoology)	G 500B M	166
B.C.A.	G 600	678

B.VOC APPLICATIONS RECEIVED: 2021-22

Course	Programme Code	Number of applications received
B.Voc. (Retail Management)	BV 110	108
B.Voc. (Food Processing & Engineering)	BV 130	50
B.Voc. (Animation and Multimedia)	BV 150	50
B.Voc. (Renewable Energy Management)	BV 160	40
B.Voc. (Software Development)	BV 170	100

PG APPLICATIONS RECEIVED: 2021-22

Course	Programme Code	Number of applications received
M.S.W.	P200	200
M.Sc. (Biotechnology)	P500	102
M.Sc. (Analytical Chemistry)	P540	112
M.Sc. (Biochemistry)	P510	84
M.Com	P310	72
M.A. (English)	P120	136
M.A. (Journalism and Mass Communication)	P100	88
M.A. (Economics)	P110	62
M.Sc. (Mathematics)	P560	96

M.Sc. (Physics)	P570	114
M.Sc. (Chemistry)	P580	138
M.Sc. (Food Science and Technology)	P590	224
M.Com-Finance and Analytics	P350	72
M.Sc. Food Science, Nutrition and Dietetics	P810	240
PGDBM	D700	42
M.Sc. (Corporate Psychology)	P550	86
M.B.A.	P300	596
M.C.A	P600	390
M.Sc. (Software Technology)	P530	62
M.Sc. (Big Data)	P800	132

Note: Since students are allowed to choose three options, an average of two options are taken into consideration. Hence the above number of applications is doubled from 4603 to 9206. Proof of choosing options is attached at the end of the document.



PRINCIPAL

Rev. Dr Praveen Martis S.J.

Principal
ST. ALOYSIUS COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)
MANGALORE - 575 003



SAMPLE COPY OF UG APPLICATION

ST ALOYSIUS COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

St Aleysius College Road.Kodialbail, P.B. 720 Mangalore - 575 003, Karnataka

2021-22

Phone - 0824-2449700/01

ssion : FINAL Course : B.Com. - Regular nd Language : KANNADA

6.16101

mice Use Only

Language : Fee Paid :

mt Name

Records)

: JITHIN. V

4 0 4 0 5 8 6 3

name

: JAMES.VI

Contact No Contact No

: 9902601714 : 9448163737

er's Name

: JOICE J

Contact No

: 9945782180

The she

0+

14/08/2002

14/August/2002

malen

N F. Fura

HUHAL

Karlahara

Marine Wall

Moiovoloss CODSTIAN

WALLATINES

principles i (popular i ion

all passes. Up thouseon NH privates THE TOTAL CONTRACTOR

Fattlakaka 577714

Millian brucomon

3000000 00

Agriculture

Pen

Reg No

750037



College or Institution : M. K. C. P. M. PU College N. R. Pura Chickamagaluru

Last Attended

Place and District of

Last Attended College

or institution

N. R. Pura, Chickamagaluru

: 1

Last Appeared Exam

(PLXC) +2 (Equivalent)

: 2nd PU Preparatory Exam

Humber of Attempts

Month and year of

Passing

: 06 2021

Registration No in the

Fig. 2. 1 13:00:00:00:00:00 notionimass gatyfilaup

12th Mark Details

Subject		Marks Marks	Obtained Marks
≠ afisticita		100	83
r visight talk		100	87
t a noticestrina ",		100	82
Business Studies		100	89
Accountancy		100	80
Astellas n		100	91
	Total:	6,00	512

Overall Percentage

reference:

II Preference

III Preference

preference B.Com. (ACCA Embedded) F Com. (Regular)

B.Com. (Apprenticeship/Internship Embedded)

payment Type:

Transaction No:

Transaction Date:

ONLINE

49291560

08-06-2021 10:50 PM

gudents whose parents are not residing in Mangaluru should have as guardian in Mangaluru queents are not allowed to bring motorised self driven vehicles to the campus. Mobile Process are

UNDERTAKING

-: en peclare that

Date: 25/09/2021

- . I the petails given above are correct.
- , will not reclaim the fees even if I leave the College.
- promise to abide by the rules and regulations of the College.
- and admission will be final only if I produce all the necessary documents mentioned in the Prospectus within one week from the date of admission.

is acre of Parent

Signature of Candidate

ST. ALOYSIUS COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

MANGALORE - 575 003

SAMPLE COPY OF PG APPLICATION

ST ALOYSIUS COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) - PG

St Aloysius College Road Kodialbail, P.B. 720 Mangalore - 575 003, Karnataka Phone: 0824-2449700/01

Year: 2021-2022

					_	
Ad	m	İ۷	23	О	n	

na

Applied Course : CD in MSW

For Office Use Only

Reg No : 2 | 9 / 0 9

Application No: 5749

Admit To: Eligibility Percentage		Fee Paid :		Principal	
Student Name	: ABHUITH C			(22)	
Aadhar No	4 4 8 7 6 2	0 1 8 5	5 0		-6
Contact No	: 9633897001			,	0
Father's Name	: AJITH KUMAR C Contact No	: 984780676	9		Saveta
Mother's Name	RAJITHA K V Contact No	: 984722376	7		
Gender	: male	College or Institution			IENCE
Blood Group	: O+	Last Attended	COLLEGE, KA		
Date of Birth	: 16/10/1998	University Name	:KANNUR UN		
	: 16/October/1998	Last Appeared Exam			
Nationality	: Indian	Name of Exam	6TH SEMEST	EK BZC	
Place of Birth	: KANNUR	Number of Attempts	1		
Area Type	: URBAN	Year and month of Passing	06/2020		
State	: Kerala	Registration No in			
NRI/Foreigner	: No	the qualifying	AM17CPHR0	7	
Mother Tongue	: Matayatam	examination			
Religion	: HINDU	Semester		Obtained	Max Marks
Caste	: Thiya	Semester		Marks 201	290
Category	Others	Semester		189	290
Email Id	: abhijithc166@gmail.com	Semester		158	240
Address	: PALLIKKANDY HOUSE, PODIKUNDU, P	Semester	4	242	330
	O PALLIKUNNU	Semester	5	185	275
	KANNUR	Semester	6	287	375
	Kerala 670004	Semester	7		
Family Annual Income	: 48000.00	Semester			
Occupation of		Semester	_		
Father/Guardian	DRIVER	Semester I		1060	1000
Guardian Name	: AJITH KUMAR C		Total : Percentage :		1800
Guardian No	9847806769		citemage		0.11
Are you physically handicapped	: No				

Preffered Courses

Preference 1

MSW

Preference 2 MSW

Preference 3

MSW

Payment Type:

Transaction No:

Transaction Date:

ONLINE

1944693226

22-09-2021 03:30 PM

Students whose parents are not residing in Mangaluru should have a guardian in Mangaluru

Students are not allowed to bring motorised self-driven vehicles to the campus, Mobile Phones are not allowed

UNDERTAKING

I hereby declare that

Date: 25/09/2021

- All the details given above are correct.
- I will not reclaim the fees even if I leave the college.
- Further, I promise to abide by the rules and regulations of the college.
- My admission will be final only if I produce all the necessary documents mentioned in the Prospectus within one week from the date of admission.

Signature of Parent

Signature of Candidate

MANGALURI

Principal

ST. ALOYSIUS COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) **MANGALORE - 575 003**